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ÅÕÑÙÐÇ

ÁÑÃÏÓ

1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ

2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ

6. ÅÂÄÏÌÁÄÉÁÉÅÓ
1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ

2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ
6. ÅÂÄÏÌÁÄÉÁÉÅÓ

ÊÁÈÇÌÅÑÉÍÇ
Ï ËÏÃÏÓ
ESPRESSO

ÁÄÅÓÌÅÕÔÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ (ÑÉÆÏÓ)
ÂÑÁÄÕÍÇ
ÅÈÍÏÓ

GOAL NEWS
SportDay
ÃÁÕÑÏÓ
Ç ÃÁÔÁ

ç ÙÑÁ ôùí óðïñ
ÐÑÙÔÁÈËÇÔÇÓ
ÖÙÓ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

ÅÎÐÑÅÓ
ÇÌÅÑÇÓÉÁ

ÍÁÕÔÅÌÐÏÑÉÊÇ
×ÑÇÌÁÔÉÓÔÇÑÉÏ
×ÑÇÌÁ ÔÑÉÔÇ

ÁÕÃÇ
ÍÉÊÇ

ÑÉÆÏÓÐÁÓÔÇÓ
ÁÕÑÉÁÍÇ

ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÇ ÙÑÁ
ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ
ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÏÔÕÐÉÁ

ÅÓÔÉÁ
ÔÁ ÍÅÁ

DERBY NEWS
ÅÎÅÄÑÁ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

Ç ÐÑÁÓÉÍÇ
ÊÅÑÄÏÓ

KING BET ÔÑÉÔÇÓ
MATCH MONEY ÔÑÉÔÇÓ

×ÑÕÓÇ ÅÕÊÁÉÑÉÁ

22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
20/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
20/12/2011
20/12/2011
21/12/2011

14.300
107
7.124
3.882
1.554
7.099
4.176
3.976
3.241
1.145
1.344
3.978
7.888
186
691
787
293
1.616
779
197
2.722
776
1.183
5.276
11.633
1.411
16.016
693
1.728
1.788
232
2.467
2.476
10.365


